Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

BLACK VELVET 400FT X 20FT PIPE AND DRAPE

BLACK VELVET PULLBACK (MAIN ENTRANCE) 11FT X

20FT

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

PDF Generated on 02/14/2025 @ 04:28 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
4857 W. 147TH STREET
HAWTHORNE, CA

ORDER #006100

PauSmith Group

Order Date: February 14, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, FEB 27TH,

2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY

MORNING*

*PICK UP FRIDAY MORNING*

Qtty Price
1 $8,000.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $275.00 T
6 $175.00
6 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$8,000.00

$175.00

$275.00
$1,050.00

$900.00

$8,175.00
$2,225.00
$802.75
($0.00)
$11,202.75
($0.00)
$11,202.75

Tof1



