

PauSmith Group

Order Date: February 14, 2025 **Due Date**: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 4857 W. 147TH STREET HAWTHORNE, CA

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, FEB 27TH, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL WEDNESDAY MORNING

PICK UP FRIDAY MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	BLACK VELVET 400FT X 20FT PIPE AND DRAPE	1	\$8,000.00	Т	\$8,000.00
	BLACK VELVET PULLBACK (MAIN ENTRANCE) 11FT X 20FT	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	6	\$150.00		\$900.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$8,175.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,225.00
Taxes :	\$802.75
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$11,202.75
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$11,202.75

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222